| am your compact seat pan sub-frame. You can go anywhere with
me, whether to school or to friends. | am really manoeuvrable and very
lightweight. You can adjust my height precisely according to your wishes.
If you like, you can rest your feet on my adjustable supports. The consci-
ously-designed short wheelbase creates maximum space for footrests
and for your legs. And do you know what else is good about me?

I have been tested in accordance with ISO 7176: Part 19 and therefore
can also accompany you on car rides.

can be adjusted in height, width are adjustable in height and
and knee angle, and can also be width and can be swivelled
swivelled away away.






Push handle
for easy transfer.

Back Back angle adjustment
can be folded down onto the takes place via a snap joint
seat frame. or through central quick

adjustment.

Spokes and clothing guard
prevent hands or
clothing getting into the spokes.

Trapezoidal adapter
for all conventional seat pans.

Rear wheels
available in 16", 20", 22"
and 24"

Divided footrests
can be adjusted in height
and in angle.

Frame colours . Lazurite blue metallic Q Pure white

White aluminium . Anthracite metallic

. Dormant red ‘ Black - satin finished



min. seat height*

Short seat depth
Standard seat depth
Seat angle

Width between rear wheels (with clothing guard)
= max. outer width of seat pan

Frame width inside
Frame width outside

Seat frame width

Total length**
Total width
max. load
Weight

HMV No.

43 cm
23 -33cm
28 - 38cm
(-)s° - 30°

39cm

28 cm

35cm

25cm

63-79 cm

58 cm

90 kg

From 14 kg

43 cm
27 - 37 cm
32-42cm
(-)5° - 30°

44 cm

33cm

40 cm

30 cm

63 -79cm

63cm

90 kg

From 14 kg

43 cm

40 - 50 cm
(-)5° - 30°
49 cm

38 cm
45 cm

35cm

66 -82cm

68 cm

120 kg

From 14 kg

43 cm

40 -50cm
(-)5°-30°
S4.cm

43 cm
50 cm

35cm

71-87cm

73cm

120 kg

From 14 kg

269901.1033 (with 16" rear wheels) / 269901.3024 (with 20" to 24" rear wheels and hand rim)

* Seat height adjustable by 10 cm depending on wheel size / ** Depending on wheel size

You can find more infor-
mation on accessories
in the Price List.



